
Government of ll/est Bengal
Irrigalion & lYalerways Directorate

Office ofthe Superinlending Engineer, Mechanical & Electical Circle
Jalasampad Bhawan (6th Floor),

Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700 091 Phone No. 033-23218430
Fax No. 03323218430 E-Mail ID : semeciwd201?@gmail.com

MemoNo: 177 llT-6 Date:19.02.2020
lst CORRIGENDUM

e-NIT No, WBIWSE/MECINIT -09 (e)12019-20 e-Tender ID: 202 0-lwD-2 681 21 
-1

Name of work : Construction of Proposed Guest House(Civil & Electrical Works) within
Abasan Complex, Block-f,'X', Sector-III, Salt lake City(Electrical Part)

The following modifications are made for this eNIT with immediate effect

1. Schedule ofCritical dates of this e-Tender

sl.
No

Activity
sl no as

already
published

Activitv
Existing Date &
Time

Latest Date & Time
Modified by
corrigendum

Remarls

1 5.

Document
Download end
date & bid
submission end
date

1910212020 at
17.00 Hrs

2710212020 at
17.00 Hrs

To be viewed in the
website

https://wbtenders. gov.

in

2 6.
Bid submission
end date

1910212020 at
17.00IIrs

27/02/2020 at
17.00 Hrs

-Do-

3 7.
Technical Bid
opening date

2010212020 at 13,00
Hrs

2810212020 atll.O0
Hrs

-Do-

(Reference: Memorandum no 3661-F(Y) Dated. 7s June, 2018 of Additional Chief Secretary to the

Government of West Bengal).

/- ,J'4
,rr*,rk,-irPr\Pr$Jf 

*
Mechanical & Elebtrical Circle

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate


